Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

18.620

5.179

5.733

2.885

1.851

1.265

499

839

36.871

Millones ($)
499.697,48
84.619,17
68.559,71
56.788,40
28.333,07
18.111,36
18.872,59
15.725,24
790.707,02

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

18/06/2019






